
RESULTAT
Lindbergs Cup 

2017-02-11

Gullabo Skytteförening

Klass LMini
Edwin Alm Långasjö skf 49.4 50.0 50.9 46.9 47.5 48.8 293,5 11*



Louise Becker Algutsrum Skf 52.7 53.1 52.8 52.4 53.6 53.2 317,8 29*

Laban Bernardsson Mönsterås Skf 44.6 40.3 36.7 43.3 47.6 43.9 256,4 4*

Liam Bernhardsson Mönsterås Skf 52.7 51.6 52.4 50.6 50.5 51.5 309,3 24*

Emil Blomqvist Långasjö skf 46.2 46.0 47.2 32.7 43.0 45.7 260,8 4*

Emil Eriksson Karlslund Skf 50.0 51.8 50.3 51.4 50.9 50.2 304,6 16*

Albin Eriksson Karlslund Skf 47.5 47.9 49.9 47.9 47.6 48.7 289,5 7*

William Eriksson Långasjö skf 50.4 51.5 51.9 52.5 49.9 51.4 307,6 20*

Ella Fransson Långasjö skf 44.9 46.4 47.0 33.6 47.1 46.2 265,2 3*

Samuel Hedin Gullabo Skf 52.7 52.8 51.9 51.9 51.3 52.3 312,9 27*

Hampus Helmuth Karlslund Skf 51.7 52.3 50.5 50.8 51.4 51.7 308,4 20*

Hanna Isaksson Mönsterås Skf 50.5 51.3 52.1 49.9 52.3 52.6 308,7 21*

William Isaksson Mönsterås Skf 51.0 50.2 52.0 48.8 52.0 51.9 305,9 20*

Nils Jirle Gullabo Skf 50.0 51.2 51.4 51.4 50.5 48.1 302,6 16*

Natalia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 51.1 51.1 53.0 51.3 52.0 51.9 310,4 22*

Axel Kennemar Karlslund Skf 50.5 52.4 52.0 52.8 52.6 52.2 312,5 24*

Maja Kennemar Karlslund Skf 51.1 49.9 51.5 51.4 52.1 50.6 306,6 17*

Rasmus Persson Karlslund Skf 51.8 51.9 50.0 52.2 50.6 50.4 306,9 18*

Olle Persson Mönsterås Skf 46.0 49.1 47.6 47.1 47.1 43.7 280,6 4*

Martin Rejdvik Hagby Skf 46.3 47.5 45.8 53.4 49.6 50.1 292,7 10*

Nante Skoglund Mönsterås Skf 50.2 50.8 49.7 51.1 52.3 50.4 304,5 16*

Viktor Widing Eringsboda/Backaryd 49.8 49.9 48.8 49.2 48.3 49.8 295,8 11*

Klass LSi11
1 Dexter Dahl Ålem 52.6 53.4 53.1 52.3 53.2 52.7 317,3 30*

2 Adina Freij Mönsterås Skf 51.6 52.5 52.2 52.1 51.9 53.6 313,9 26*

3 Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 52.5 52.4 52.7 52.1 52.7 51.1 313,5 26*

4 Jerry Olsson Gullabo Skf 52.2 52.5 52.5 52.7 51.6 51.8 313,3 23*

5 Tilda Skärkarl Figeholm skf 53.0 52.3 51.1 52.3 51.7 50.8 311,2 25*

6 Olle Persson Eringsboda/Backaryd 52.0 51.1 49.3 52.7 51.4 52.1 308,6 21*

7 Alice Österholm Figeholm skf 49.8 51.4 52.0 49.0 51.0 51.5 304,7 17*

8 Cazper Parling Gullabo Skf 51.5 51.5 49.0 52.2 49.1 50.0 303,3 19*

Klass LSi13
1 Andrea Jirle Gullabo Skf 53.0 52.7 52.3 52.6 53.4 53.4 317,4 30*



2 Nora Olsson Gullabo Skf 53.1 53.0 52.8 52.9 53.2 52.1 317,1 30*

3 Jennifer Nordvall Ålem 52.5 52.7 52.9 51.4 53.0 53.0 315,5 26*

4 Ella Almhult Hagby Skf 52.3 49.6 49.3 51.0 49.3 51.8 303,3 13*

Klass LSi15
1 Ebba Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 53.0 53.3 53.4 53.0 53.5 53.6 319,8 30*

2 Nora Nanker Kalmar/Läckeby 53.1 52.7 53.3 53.6 53.2 52.9 318,8 30*

3 Jonathan Sjögren Algutsrum Skf 52.2 52.3 52.6 53.2 53.2 53.0 316,5 29*

4 Agnes Helmuth Karlslund Skf 53.3 52.7 52.8 52.5 52.2 52.4 315,9 28*

5 Axel Skärkarl Figeholm skf 51.6 52.3 52.2 52.0 53.0 52.9 314,0 27*

6 Noppasim Kongpirom Algutsrum Skf 51.7 51.4 51.7 52.4 49.5 52.1 308,8 21*

Klass LSi17
1 Elsa Si Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 52.9 51.4 53.8 52.9 52.7 52.7 316,4 28*

2 Josefin Brynielsson Algutsrum Skf 52.9 53.4 52.1 52.9 51.7 52.1 315,1 26*

Klass L15
1 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo Skf 51.0 52.2 49.9 52.2 50.8 50.1 306,2 16*

2 Molly Persson Mönsterås Skf 47.0 49.1 50.4 50.9 50.3 52.3 300,0 13*

3 Albin Möller Mönsterås Skf 51.1 49.4 49.9 49.4 48.2 50.2 298,2 13*

4 Viktor Hedin Gullabo Skf 47.7 42.8 47.0 49.3 45.4 50.4 282,6 5*

Klass L17
1 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö skf 51.8 50.8 52.1 50.5 51.3 48.1 304,6 17*

2 Alva Johansson-Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 50.1 50.1 48.6 50.3 51.2 50.0 300,3 15*

3 Johanna Carlsson Gullabo Skf 48.4 51.1 48.9 50.3 49.4 51.0 299,1 15*

4 Elsa Gustavssson Algutsrum Skf 48.4 49.4 49.9 50.1 50.4 48.2 296,4 10*

5 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skf 44.8 47.0 47.1 45.9 50.3 47.0 282,1 4*

Klass 4-Elit
1 Mikaela S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 51.4 49.8 50.9 48.1 50.2 50.3 300,7 16*



Klass LÖ
1 Håkan Hertzman Karlslund Skf 52.3 52.3 53.4 51.9 53.7 53.3 316,9 30*

2 Stefan Håkanssson Eringsboda/Backaryd 52.3 52.6 52.8 52.4 52.2 53.4 315,7 28*

3 Berith Danielsson Karlslund Skf 52.3 52.0 52.2 53.4 53.1 52.7 315,7 26*

4 Mikaela Alexandersson Långasjö skf 53.0 52.6 52.8 52.1 52.8 52.2 315,5 29*

5 Donny Johansson Algutsrum Skf 51.8 52.2 52.8 52.3 52.5 53.4 315,0 29*

6 Peter Fransson Algutsrum Skf 52.5 53.4 52.5 52.3 51.8 52.0 314,5 28*

7 Jonas Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 52.8 52.4 52.9 52.1 52.4 51.8 314,4 28*

8 Håkan Alexandersson Långasjö skf 52.5 52.8 52.4 52.5 51.8 52.3 314,3 29*

9 Sara Cronholm Algutsrum Skf 52.3 52.8 51.8 51.8 52.3 53.3 314,3 27*

10 Jennifer Allansson Karlslund Skf 52.3 52.0 51.9 52.2 52.7 52.9 314,0 30*

11 Daiva Rejdvik Hagby Skf 52.3 52.1 52.6 52.2 51.5 52.3 313,0 26*

12 Henrik Cronholm Algutsrum Skf 52.1 52.2 51.8 51.9 50.3 51.1 309,4 23*

13 Helén Johansson Algutsrum Skf 52.2 52.3 50.9 50.8 52.0 50.6 308,8 18*

14 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo Skf 49.9 51.8 52.3 50.9 51.3 51.7 307,9 20*

15 Simon Jonsson Långasjö skf 51.2 51.6 51.3 51.0 50.5 50.4 306,0 21*

16 Mia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 51.8 51.7 42.5 52.1 52.3 52.4 302,8 25*

Klass Vet
1 Dan Eriksson Figeholm skf 51.4 48.5 49.8 50.3 48.1 50.5 298,6 10*

2 Håkan S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 48.9 47.5 48.9 48.3 49.9 49.3 292,8 10*

3 Inger Larsson Gullabo Skf 48.0 50.3 48.7 50.3 46.8 48.2 292,3 8*

Klass L13s
1 Ella Persson Mönsterås Skf 51.4 48.5 44.7 45.5 51.6 50.5 292,2 12*

2 Nora S Olsson Gullabo Skf 39.2 47.8 42.2 44.3 39.7 47.3 260,5 3*
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Final sitt
1 Dexter Dahl Ålem 160,3

2 Samuel Hedin Gullabo Skf 159,1



3 Jonathan Sjögren Algutsrum Skf 147,6

4 Andrea Jirle Gullabo Skf 138,0

5 Adina Freij Mönsterås Skf 126,9

6 Axel Skärkarl Figeholm skf 115,7

7 Louise Becker Algutsrum Skf 104,8

8 Nora Nanker Kalmar/Läckeby 96,4

9 Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 83,8

10 Jennifer Nordvall Ålem 74,0

11 Ebba Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 63,5

12 Tilda Skärkarl Figeholm skf 51,0

13 Jerry Olsson Gullabo Skf 39,7

14 Agnes Helmuth Karlslund Skf 30,9

15 Nora Olsson Gullabo Skf 20,4

16 Natalia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 10,0
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Final LÖ
1 Håkan Alexandersson Långasjö skf 150,1

2 Josefin Brynielsson Algutsrum Skf 148,0

3 Mikaela Alexandersson Långasjö skf 136,7

4 Donny Johansson Algutsrum Skf 116,3

5 Daiva Rejdvik Hagby Skf 105,8

6 Stefan Håkanssson Eringsboda/Backaryd 94,0

7 Elsa Si Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 83,5

8 Peter Fransson Algutsrum Skf 82,4

9 Mia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 71,8

10 Jennifer Allansson Karlslund Skf 63,3

11 Henrik Cronholm Algutsrum Skf 62,1

12 Sara Cronholm Algutsrum Skf 50,7

13 Jonas Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 40,3

14 Helén Johansson Algutsrum Skf 30,7

15 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo Skf 19,9

16 Simon Jonsson Långasjö skf



Final stå
1 Alva Johansson-Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 112,0

2 Mikaela S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 110,9

3 Dan Eriksson Figeholm skf 96,0

4 Elsa Gustavssson Algutsrum Skf 86,6

5 Ella Persson Mönsterås Skf 75,6

6 Nora S Olsson Gullabo Skf 65,2

7 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö skf 60,2

8 Albin Möller Mönsterås Skf 49,9

9 Molly Persson Mönsterås Skf 37,2

10 Viktor Hedin Gullabo Skf 27,1

11 Håkan S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 19,5

12 Johan Ottosson Ingelstad Skf

Team competition Sitt

1 Algutsrum Skf 1 950,8

Peter Fransson (LÖ) 314,5

Ebba Gustavsson (LSi15) 319,8

Jonathan Sjögren (LSi15) 316,5

2 Gullabo Skf 1 947,8

Andrea Jirle (LSi13) 317,4

Nora Olsson (LSi13) 317,1

Jerry Olsson (LSi11) 313,3

3 Karlslund Skf 1 946,6

Berith Danielsson (LÖ) 315,7

Jennifer Allansson (LÖ) 314,0

Håkan Hertzman (LÖ) 316,9

4 Algutsrum Skf 2 944,4

Sara Cronholm (LÖ) 314,3

Donny Johansson (LÖ) 315,0

Josefin Brynielsson (LSi17) 315,1

5 Eringsboda/Backaryd 938,7



Olle Persson (LSi11) 308,6

Jonas Hultgren (LÖ) 314,4

Stefan Håkanssson (LÖ) 315,7

6 Algutsrum Skf 3 934,6

Henrik Cronholm (LÖ) 309,4

Elsa Si Gustavsson (LSi17) 316,4

Noppasim Kongpirom (LSi15) 308,8

7 Figeholm skf 929,9

Tilda Skärkarl (LSi11) 311,2

Alice Österholm (LSi11) 304,7

Axel Skärkarl (LSi15) 314,0

8 Karlslund Skf 2 925,6

Mia Jörgensen (LÖ) 302,8

Rasmus Persson (L Mini) 306,9

Agnes Helmuth (LSi15) 315,9

9 Gullabo Skf 2 924,1

Håkan Bengtsson (LÖ) 307,9

Cazper Parling (LSi11) 303,3

Samuel Hedin (L Mini) 312,9

10 Ålem 632,8

Dexter Dahl (LSi11) 317,3

Jennifer Nordvall (LSi13) 315,5
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